
Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships

25 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$29

8112 Christina Savchenko Novice Jusco(ON) 13.450 (1) 5.300 0.000 0.700 1.150 0.000

8114 Veranika Trublina Novice Viva(ON) 11.900 (2) 4.300 0.000 0.900 1.500 0.000

8105 Cynthia Zhang Novice Kanata(ON) 11.650 (3) 4.200 0.000 1.200 1.350 0.000

8125 Julia Isabel Oprea Novice Adagio(BC) 11.300 (4) 4.200 0.000 1.400 1.500 0.000

8101 Anna Shagalov Novice Rythmik Quebec(QC) 11.200 (5) 3.750 0.000 0.900 1.650 0.000

8111 Sianna Tsakiridis Novice Kalev Estienne(ON) 10.600 (6) 3.900 0.000 1.600 1.700 0.000

8113 Ivy Luo Novice York Stars(ON) 10.500 (7) 3.200 0.000 1.100 1.600 0.000

8103 Selena Pang Novice Ottawa(ON) 10.250 (8) 3.600 0.000 1.500 1.850 0.000

8123 Daphne Tang Novice Olympia(BC) 9.650 (9) 3.150 0.000 1.800 1.700 0.000

8121 Élodie Doucet Novice Extenso(NB) 9.650 (9) 3.150 0.000 1.600 1.900 0.000

8110 Alexa Hartvikson Novice Planet(BC) 9.550 (11) 3.250 0.000 2.000 1.700 0.000

8115 Emili Ribakov Novice Trillium(ON) 9.550 (11) 3.500 0.000 1.500 2.450 0.000

8117 Elle Dockendorff Novice Okanagan(BC) 9.450 (13) 2.700 0.000 1.500 1.750 0.000

8120 Ksenia Beloventseva Novice Trillium(ON) 9.400 (14) 3.050 0.000 1.600 2.050 0.000

8124 Ashlyn Andreotti Novice Okanagan(BC) 9.400 (14) 3.000 0.000 1.700 1.900 0.000

8116 Pari Goyal Novice Olympia(BC) 9.350 (16) 2.800 0.000 1.700 1.750 0.000

8118 Sophia Porter Novice Aura(BC) 9.200 (17) 2.900 0.000 1.800 1.900 0.000

8119 Victoria Kolganov Novice Elite(BC) 9.200 (17) 2.650 0.000 1.500 1.950 0.000

8109 Angelina Selinis Novice Salut(ON) 9.150 (19) 2.700 0.000 1.600 1.950 0.000

8106 Raya Boicey Novice Ottawa(ON) 8.800 (20) 2.550 0.000 1.700 2.050 0.000

8108 Aubrey Burns Novice HPTC International(MB) 8.800 (20) 2.750 0.000 1.800 2.150 0.000

8102 Ivana Vukota Novice Olympia(BC) 8.200 (22) 2.250 0.000 1.900 2.150 0.000

Free - Novice
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Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships

25 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$29

Free - Novice

8104 Alissa Levytskyy Novice Viva(ON) 8.000 (23) 2.550 0.000 2.100 2.450 0.000

8122 Elizabeth Kennedy Novice HPTC International(MB) 7.600 (24) 2.150 0.000 2.100 2.450 0.000

8107 Festina Teneqja Novice HPTC International(MB) 7.250 (25) 1.700 0.000 1.900 2.550 0.000
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Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships

25 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$29

8105 Cynthia Zhang Novice Kanata(ON) 11.800 (1) 2.500 2.300 1.200 1.800 0.000

8112 Christina Savchenko Novice Jusco(ON) 11.700 (2) 2.800 1.800 1.200 1.700 0.000

8125 Julia Isabel Oprea Novice Adagio(BC) 10.550 (3) 2.600 1.900 2.000 1.950 0.000

8110 Alexa Hartvikson Novice Planet(BC) 9.850 (4) 2.300 1.600 1.800 2.250 0.000

8114 Veranika Trublina Novice Viva(ON) 9.650 (5) 2.000 1.600 1.500 2.450 0.000

8111 Sianna Tsakiridis Novice Kalev Estienne(ON) 9.300 (6) 1.600 2.000 2.200 2.100 0.000

8101 Anna Shagalov Novice Rythmik Quebec(QC) 9.200 (7) 2.600 1.200 2.300 2.300 0.000

8113 Ivy Luo Novice York Stars(ON) 9.050 (8) 2.400 1.500 2.600 2.250 0.000

8117 Elle Dockendorff Novice Okanagan(BC) 8.650 (9) 2.000 0.700 2.000 2.050 0.000

8106 Raya Boicey Novice Ottawa(ON) 8.450 (10) 1.800 1.300 2.700 1.950 0.000

8104 Alissa Levytskyy Novice Viva(ON) 8.450 (10) 1.800 2.000 2.500 2.850 0.000

8120 Ksenia Beloventseva Novice Trillium(ON) 8.400 (12) 1.600 1.200 2.200 2.200 0.000

8115 Emili Ribakov Novice Trillium(ON) 8.100 (13) 1.600 1.700 2.700 2.500 0.000

8108 Aubrey Burns Novice HPTC International(MB) 8.000 (14) 2.100 0.200 2.100 2.200 0.000

8122 Elizabeth Kennedy Novice HPTC International(MB) 7.800 (15) 1.200 1.200 2.400 2.200 0.000

8103 Selena Pang Novice Ottawa(ON) 7.700 (16) 1.300 1.200 2.600 2.200 0.000

8116 Pari Goyal Novice Olympia(BC) 7.700 (16) 1.200 1.100 2.200 2.400 0.000

8102 Ivana Vukota Novice Olympia(BC) 7.700 (16) 1.600 1.100 2.600 2.400 0.000

8123 Daphne Tang Novice Olympia(BC) 7.650 (19) 1.800 0.800 2.700 2.250 0.000

8124 Ashlyn Andreotti Novice Okanagan(BC) 7.450 (20) 1.100 1.200 2.400 2.450 0.000

8118 Sophia Porter Novice Aura(BC) 7.250 (21) 1.200 0.400 2.200 2.150 0.000

Hoop - Novice
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Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships

25 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$29

Hoop - Novice

8119 Victoria Kolganov Novice Elite(BC) 6.750 (22) 1.600 0.600 2.700 2.750 0.000

8109 Angelina Selinis Novice Salut(ON) 5.900 (23) 0.900 1.100 2.700 3.100 0.300

8121 Élodie Doucet Novice Extenso(NB) 5.750 (24) 1.900 0.600 3.200 2.950 0.600

8107 Festina Teneqja Novice HPTC International(MB) 5.450 (25) 1.000 0.300 2.700 3.150 0.000
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Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships

25 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$29

8112 Christina Savchenko Novice Jusco(ON) 13.450 (1) 3.400 2.100 0.700 1.350 0.000

8105 Cynthia Zhang Novice Kanata(ON) 12.950 (2) 3.500 1.900 0.900 1.550 0.000

8125 Julia Isabel Oprea Novice Adagio(BC) 12.050 (3) 2.800 2.400 1.400 1.750 0.000

8114 Veranika Trublina Novice Viva(ON) 12.050 (3) 2.400 2.500 0.800 2.050 0.000

8117 Elle Dockendorff Novice Okanagan(BC) 11.350 (5) 2.300 2.000 1.300 1.650 0.000

8113 Ivy Luo Novice York Stars(ON) 10.550 (6) 2.300 1.700 1.500 1.950 0.000

8115 Emili Ribakov Novice Trillium(ON) 10.400 (7) 2.700 1.400 1.700 2.000 0.000

8110 Alexa Hartvikson Novice Planet(BC) 10.250 (8) 2.100 1.800 1.800 1.850 0.000

8111 Sianna Tsakiridis Novice Kalev Estienne(ON) 10.250 (8) 1.900 1.600 1.500 1.750 0.000

8101 Anna Shagalov Novice Rythmik Quebec(QC) 10.050 (10) 1.600 1.600 1.500 1.550 0.100

8106 Raya Boicey Novice Ottawa(ON) 9.300 (11) 1.400 1.300 1.600 1.800 0.000

8109 Angelina Selinis Novice Salut(ON) 8.800 (12) 1.300 1.400 1.700 2.200 0.000

8116 Pari Goyal Novice Olympia(BC) 8.700 (13) 1.700 0.400 1.800 1.600 0.000

8104 Alissa Levytskyy Novice Viva(ON) 8.500 (14) 1.300 1.800 2.200 2.400 0.000

8120 Ksenia Beloventseva Novice Trillium(ON) 8.500 (14) 1.600 1.200 1.700 2.600 0.000

8124 Ashlyn Andreotti Novice Okanagan(BC) 8.450 (16) 1.400 1.500 2.200 2.250 0.000

8123 Daphne Tang Novice Olympia(BC) 8.250 (17) 1.100 1.300 1.900 2.250 0.000

8121 Élodie Doucet Novice Extenso(NB) 7.850 (18) 1.400 0.500 1.800 2.250 0.000

8103 Selena Pang Novice Ottawa(ON) 7.700 (19) 1.200 1.200 2.000 2.700 0.000

8119 Victoria Kolganov Novice Elite(BC) 7.650 (20) 0.900 0.900 1.600 2.550 0.000

8108 Aubrey Burns Novice HPTC International(MB) 7.600 (21) 1.100 0.900 1.800 2.600 0.000

8102 Ivana Vukota Novice Olympia(BC) 7.250 (22) 1.200 0.800 2.400 2.350 0.000

Ball - Novice
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Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships

25 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$29

Ball - Novice

8107 Festina Teneqja Novice HPTC International(MB) 6.800 (23) 0.800 1.000 2.300 2.700 0.000

8118 Sophia Porter Novice Aura(BC) 6.650 (24) 0.900 0.900 2.500 2.650 0.000

8122 Elizabeth Kennedy Novice HPTC International(MB) 6.300 (25) 0.600 0.700 2.100 2.900 0.000
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Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships

25 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Clubs M$5:M$29

8105 Cynthia Zhang Novice Kanata(ON) 12.100 (1) 3.500 1.400 1.100 1.700 0.000

8112 Christina Savchenko Novice Jusco(ON) 12.050 (2) 3.300 1.500 1.100 1.650 0.000

8101 Anna Shagalov Novice Rythmik Quebec(QC) 10.900 (3) 3.600 0.600 1.600 1.700 0.000

8125 Julia Isabel Oprea Novice Adagio(BC) 10.400 (4) 2.400 2.000 2.200 1.800 0.000

8114 Veranika Trublina Novice Viva(ON) 10.200 (5) 2.600 2.100 2.200 2.300 0.000

8113 Ivy Luo Novice York Stars(ON) 10.050 (6) 2.700 1.000 2.100 1.550 0.000

8106 Raya Boicey Novice Ottawa(ON) 9.750 (7) 2.500 0.700 1.700 1.750 0.000

8104 Alissa Levytskyy Novice Viva(ON) 9.600 (8) 2.500 1.100 1.800 2.200 0.000

8110 Alexa Hartvikson Novice Planet(BC) 9.500 (9) 2.100 1.700 2.200 2.100 0.000

8111 Sianna Tsakiridis Novice Kalev Estienne(ON) 9.350 (10) 2.100 1.700 2.600 1.850 0.000

8103 Selena Pang Novice Ottawa(ON) 9.150 (11) 2.700 0.900 2.000 2.450 0.000

8109 Angelina Selinis Novice Salut(ON) 8.600 (12) 1.100 1.700 2.300 1.900 0.000

8117 Elle Dockendorff Novice Okanagan(BC) 8.100 (13) 2.100 0.800 2.200 2.600 0.000

8116 Pari Goyal Novice Olympia(BC) 8.100 (13) 1.500 0.500 2.000 1.900 0.000

8118 Sophia Porter Novice Aura(BC) 8.050 (15) 1.500 1.200 2.300 2.350 0.000

8108 Aubrey Burns Novice HPTC International(MB) 8.000 (16) 2.300 0.600 2.500 2.400 0.000

8115 Emili Ribakov Novice Trillium(ON) 7.850 (17) 2.000 1.000 2.700 2.450 0.000

8120 Ksenia Beloventseva Novice Trillium(ON) 7.850 (17) 1.500 1.000 2.300 2.350 0.000

8121 Élodie Doucet Novice Extenso(NB) 7.150 (19) 1.600 0.400 2.500 2.350 0.000

8102 Ivana Vukota Novice Olympia(BC) 6.950 (20) 1.100 1.100 2.800 2.450 0.000

8107 Festina Teneqja Novice HPTC International(MB) 6.450 (21) 1.600 0.300 2.900 2.550 0.000

8123 Daphne Tang Novice Olympia(BC) 6.200 (22) 1.600 0.200 3.100 2.450 0.050

Clubs - Novice
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Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships

25 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Clubs M$5:M$29

Clubs - Novice

8119 Victoria Kolganov Novice Elite(BC) 6.150 (23) 1.500 0.500 3.000 2.850 0.000

8124 Ashlyn Andreotti Novice Okanagan(BC) 5.050 (24) 0.800 0.700 2.800 3.650 0.000

8122 Elizabeth Kennedy Novice HPTC International(MB) 4.450 (25) 1.000 0.100 2.800 3.800 0.050
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Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships

25 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$29 Free G$5:G$29 Hoop I$5:I$29 Ball K$5:K$29 Clubs M$5:M$29

8112 Christina Savchenko Novice Jusco(ON) 50.650 (1) 13.450 (1) 11.700 (2) 13.450 (1) 12.050 (2) 0.000

8105 Cynthia Zhang Novice Kanata(ON) 48.500 (2) 11.650 (3) 11.800 (1) 12.950 (2) 12.100 (1) 0.000

8125 Julia Isabel Oprea Novice Adagio(BC) 44.300 (3) 11.300 (4) 10.550 (3) 12.050 (3) 10.400 (4) 0.000

8114 Veranika Trublina Novice Viva(ON) 43.800 (4) 11.900 (2) 9.650 (5) 12.050 (3) 10.200 (5) 0.000

8101 Anna Shagalov Novice Rythmik Quebec(QC) 41.350 (5) 11.200 (5) 9.200 (7) 10.050 (10) 10.900 (3) 0.000

8113 Ivy Luo Novice York Stars(ON) 40.150 (6) 10.500 (7) 9.050 (8) 10.550 (6) 10.050 (6) 0.000

8111 Sianna Tsakiridis Novice Kalev Estienne(ON) 39.500 (7) 10.600 (6) 9.300 (6) 10.250 (8) 9.350 (10) 0.000

8110 Alexa Hartvikson Novice Planet(BC) 39.150 (8) 9.550 (11) 9.850 (4) 10.250 (8) 9.500 (9) 0.000

8117 Elle Dockendorff Novice Okanagan(BC) 37.550 (9) 9.450 (13) 8.650 (9) 11.350 (5) 8.100 (13) 0.000

8106 Raya Boicey Novice Ottawa(ON) 36.300 (10) 8.800 (20) 8.450 (10) 9.300 (11) 9.750 (7) 0.000

8115 Emili Ribakov Novice Trillium(ON) 35.900 (11) 9.550 (11) 8.100 (13) 10.400 (7) 7.850 (17) 0.000

8103 Selena Pang Novice Ottawa(ON) 34.800 (12) 10.250 (8) 7.700 (16) 7.700 (19) 9.150 (11) 0.000

8104 Alissa Levytskyy Novice Viva(ON) 34.550 (13) 8.000 (23) 8.450 (10) 8.500 (14) 9.600 (8) 0.000

8120 Ksenia Beloventseva Novice Trillium(ON) 34.150 (14) 9.400 (14) 8.400 (12) 8.500 (14) 7.850 (17) 0.000

8116 Pari Goyal Novice Olympia(BC) 33.850 (15) 9.350 (16) 7.700 (16) 8.700 (13) 8.100 (13) 0.000

8109 Angelina Selinis Novice Salut(ON) 32.450 (16) 9.150 (19) 5.900 (23) 8.800 (12) 8.600 (12) 0.000

8108 Aubrey Burns Novice HPTC International(MB) 32.400 (17) 8.800 (20) 8.000 (14) 7.600 (21) 8.000 (16) 0.000

8123 Daphne Tang Novice Olympia(BC) 31.750 (18) 9.650 (9) 7.650 (19) 8.250 (17) 6.200 (22) 0.000

8118 Sophia Porter Novice Aura(BC) 31.150 (19) 9.200 (17) 7.250 (21) 6.650 (24) 8.050 (15) 0.000

8121 Élodie Doucet Novice Extenso(NB) 30.400 (20) 9.650 (9) 5.750 (24) 7.850 (18) 7.150 (19) 0.000

8124 Ashlyn Andreotti Novice Okanagan(BC) 30.350 (21) 9.400 (14) 7.450 (20) 8.450 (16) 5.050 (24) 0.000

8102 Ivana Vukota Novice Olympia(BC) 30.100 (22) 8.200 (22) 7.700 (16) 7.250 (22) 6.950 (20) 0.000

8119 Victoria Kolganov Novice Elite(BC) 29.750 (23) 9.200 (17) 6.750 (22) 7.650 (20) 6.150 (23) 0.000

8122 Elizabeth Kennedy Novice HPTC International(MB) 26.150 (24) 7.600 (24) 7.800 (15) 6.300 (25) 4.450 (25) 0.000

8107 Festina Teneqja Novice HPTC International(MB) 25.950 (25) 7.250 (25) 5.450 (25) 6.800 (23) 6.450 (21) 0.000

AA - Novice
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Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships

1 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$5 PerfOne G$5:G$5 PerfTwo I$5:I$5

9106 Trillium - K. Beloventseva, E. 

Ribakov, M. Litvikov, V. 

Smolianova, S. Entin

N5 Trillium(ON) 16.800 (1) 9.250 (1) 7.550 (1) 0.000 0.000 0.000

AA - Novice group of 5
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Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships

32 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$36

8227 Emily Bernard JuniorO Aura(BC) 12.050 (1) 3.000 2.100 1.400 1.650 0.000

8229 Gracie Park JuniorO Adagio(BC) 11.600 (2) 2.800 2.000 1.500 1.700 0.000

8220 Alexys Purdie JuniorO HPTC International(MB) 11.450 (3) 2.600 2.100 1.500 1.750 0.000

8222 Erika Lin JuniorO Kanata(ON) 11.300 (4) 2.000 2.700 1.500 1.900 0.000

8233 Callan McAlpine JuniorO Jusco(ON) 11.250 (5) 2.400 2.000 1.300 1.850 0.000

8228 Ana Lugonjic JuniorO Adagio(BC) 11.250 (5) 2.400 2.600 1.800 1.950 0.000

8213 Alicia Wong JuniorO Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 11.200 (7) 3.100 1.900 2.100 1.700 0.000

8226 Nagham El sorafa JuniorO Olympium(ON) 11.050 (8) 2.700 1.700 1.400 1.950 0.000

8208 Cecilia Moreno JuniorO Adagio(BC) 10.950 (9) 2.100 2.300 1.600 1.850 0.000

8379 Ki Uhn Joy Yi JuniorO Kalev Estienne(ON) 10.800 (10) 1.900 2.100 1.300 1.900 0.000

8216 Karina Boeckx JuniorO Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 10.600 (11) 1.700 2.200 1.600 1.700 0.000

8214 Halle Moger JuniorO Okanagan(BC) 10.500 (12) 2.100 1.700 1.500 1.800 0.000

8203 Alexandra Yarema JuniorO HPTC International(MB) 10.500 (12) 1.800 3.100 2.300 2.100 0.000

8210 Alexandra Malinovskaia JuniorO Trillium(ON) 10.350 (14) 2.700 1.700 1.700 2.350 0.000

8221 Sasha Tolkacheva JuniorO RGC Expressia(ON) 10.250 (15) 2.200 1.800 1.600 2.150 0.000

8206 Rema Buschow-Pander JuniorO Jusco(ON) 10.050 (16) 1.900 1.600 1.600 1.850 0.000

8225 Nicole Tilman JuniorO Aura(BC) 10.000 (17) 2.200 1.700 1.900 2.000 0.000

8224 Julia Ivensky JuniorO Questo(QC) 9.800 (18) 1.600 2.000 1.800 2.000 0.000

8231 Selina Chekhter JuniorO Salut(ON) 9.800 (18) 1.600 2.100 1.800 2.100 0.000

8219 Jacklyne Elias JuniorO Salut(ON) 9.800 (18) 1.400 2.000 1.700 1.900 0.000

8202 Anastasia Kurakin JuniorO HPTC International(MB) 9.750 (21) 1.400 2.100 1.700 2.050 0.000

8212 Sophia Yun JuniorO Edmonton(AB) 9.700 (22) 2.100 1.300 1.800 1.900 0.000

Hoop - Junior Open (L9)
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Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships

32 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$36

Hoop - Junior Open (L9)

8217 Kristina Mironova JuniorO Mississauga Newnorth(ON) 9.600 (23) 3.100 1.000 1.900 2.600 0.000

8218 Joanna Wong JuniorO Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 9.500 (24) 1.800 1.900 1.800 2.400 0.000

8201 Erin Cho Siksik JuniorO Adagio(BC) 9.400 (25) 1.300 2.200 2.000 2.100 0.000

8215 Amy Merante JuniorO Olympium(ON) 9.100 (26) 1.700 1.200 1.700 2.100 0.000

8205 Grace Francis JuniorO HPTC International(MB) 9.100 (26) 1.900 2.100 2.000 2.600 0.300

8204 Tia Ghabbour JuniorO Questo(QC) 8.800 (28) 1.400 1.600 1.900 2.300 0.000

8211 Marie Christine Gendron JuniorO Extenso(NB) 8.300 (29) 1.100 2.000 2.300 2.500 0.000

8230 Hiba Safsafi JuniorO Rythmik Quebec(QC) 8.250 (30) 1.600 1.600 1.900 2.450 0.600

8209 Ava Gingerich JuniorO Edmonton(AB) 8.050 (31) 2.100 0.800 2.600 2.250 0.000

8223 Julieve Mazerolle JuniorO Extenso(NB) 7.350 (32) 2.200 0.700 2.300 2.650 0.600
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Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships

32 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$36

8220 Alexys Purdie JuniorO HPTC International(MB) 11.700 (1) 2.900 2.000 1.500 1.700 0.000

8226 Nagham El sorafa JuniorO Olympium(ON) 11.650 (2) 2.800 2.000 1.000 2.150 0.000

8230 Hiba Safsafi JuniorO Rythmik Quebec(QC) 11.550 (3) 2.500 2.500 1.600 1.850 0.000

8229 Gracie Park JuniorO Adagio(BC) 11.400 (4) 3.100 1.200 1.300 1.600 0.000

8217 Kristina Mironova JuniorO Mississauga Newnorth(ON) 11.300 (5) 3.000 2.000 1.500 2.200 0.000

8214 Halle Moger JuniorO Okanagan(BC) 11.150 (6) 2.200 2.300 1.700 1.650 0.000

8233 Callan McAlpine JuniorO Jusco(ON) 11.100 (7) 2.500 1.600 1.300 1.700 0.000

8228 Ana Lugonjic JuniorO Adagio(BC) 11.000 (8) 2.100 2.000 1.600 1.500 0.000

8379 Ki Uhn Joy Yi JuniorO Kalev Estienne(ON) 10.850 (9) 2.200 2.500 1.700 2.150 0.000

8216 Karina Boeckx JuniorO Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 10.800 (10) 2.100 2.600 1.600 2.300 0.000

8227 Emily Bernard JuniorO Aura(BC) 10.650 (11) 2.400 1.600 1.500 1.850 0.000

8222 Erika Lin JuniorO Kanata(ON) 10.650 (11) 1.800 2.400 1.400 2.150 0.000

8224 Julia Ivensky JuniorO Questo(QC) 10.650 (11) 2.200 1.800 1.500 1.850 0.000

8203 Alexandra Yarema JuniorO HPTC International(MB) 10.350 (14) 2.600 1.400 1.700 1.950 0.000

8213 Alicia Wong JuniorO Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 10.300 (15) 2.500 1.300 1.700 1.800 0.000

8210 Alexandra Malinovskaia JuniorO Trillium(ON) 10.250 (16) 2.200 2.000 1.800 2.150 0.000

8208 Cecilia Moreno JuniorO Adagio(BC) 10.200 (17) 2.400 1.300 1.600 1.900 0.000

8218 Joanna Wong JuniorO Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 10.150 (18) 1.400 2.400 1.700 1.950 0.000

8221 Sasha Tolkacheva JuniorO RGC Expressia(ON) 10.100 (19) 2.400 1.500 1.900 1.900 0.000

8204 Tia Ghabbour JuniorO Questo(QC) 10.100 (19) 1.600 2.400 2.000 1.900 0.000

8215 Amy Merante JuniorO Olympium(ON) 10.050 (21) 2.000 1.800 1.200 2.550 0.000

Ball - Junior Open (L9)
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8201 Erin Cho Siksik JuniorO Adagio(BC) 9.800 (22) 2.300 1.600 1.800 2.300 0.000

8231 Selina Chekhter JuniorO Salut(ON) 9.600 (23) 1.800 1.600 1.900 1.900 0.000

8212 Sophia Yun JuniorO Edmonton(AB) 9.450 (24) 1.600 1.900 2.100 1.950 0.000

8219 Jacklyne Elias JuniorO Salut(ON) 9.250 (25) 1.800 1.600 1.900 2.250 0.000

8209 Ava Gingerich JuniorO Edmonton(AB) 9.050 (26) 1.800 1.200 2.000 1.950 0.000

8206 Rema Buschow-Pander JuniorO Jusco(ON) 8.900 (27) 1.900 1.100 2.000 2.100 0.000

8202 Anastasia Kurakin JuniorO HPTC International(MB) 8.900 (27) 1.800 1.000 1.700 2.200 0.000

8223 Julieve Mazerolle JuniorO Extenso(NB) 8.850 (29) 1.600 1.000 1.800 1.950 0.000

8205 Grace Francis JuniorO HPTC International(MB) 8.750 (30) 1.700 1.500 1.800 2.650 0.000

8211 Marie Christine Gendron JuniorO Extenso(NB) 8.200 (31) 1.300 1.200 1.900 2.400 0.000

8225 Nicole Tilman JuniorO Aura(BC) 7.400 (32) 1.300 0.700 1.900 2.700 0.000
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8217 Kristina Mironova JuniorO Mississauga Newnorth(ON) 12.100 (1) 3.300 2.000 1.400 1.800 0.000

8230 Hiba Safsafi JuniorO Rythmik Quebec(QC) 11.650 (2) 3.100 2.400 2.100 1.750 0.000

8226 Nagham El sorafa JuniorO Olympium(ON) 11.500 (3) 2.700 2.700 1.900 2.000 0.000

8220 Alexys Purdie JuniorO HPTC International(MB) 11.100 (4) 2.500 1.900 1.400 1.900 0.000

8229 Gracie Park JuniorO Adagio(BC) 10.750 (5) 2.400 2.000 1.900 1.750 0.000

8233 Callan McAlpine JuniorO Jusco(ON) 10.550 (6) 2.300 1.700 1.500 1.950 0.000

8379 Ki Uhn Joy Yi JuniorO Kalev Estienne(ON) 10.500 (7) 2.600 1.600 2.000 1.700 0.000

8210 Alexandra Malinovskaia JuniorO Trillium(ON) 10.300 (8) 2.500 2.000 2.000 2.200 0.000

8214 Halle Moger JuniorO Okanagan(BC) 10.000 (9) 2.200 1.900 2.200 1.900 0.000

8227 Emily Bernard JuniorO Aura(BC) 9.900 (10) 2.600 1.600 2.300 2.000 0.000

8208 Cecilia Moreno JuniorO Adagio(BC) 9.850 (11) 2.500 1.500 1.800 2.350 0.000

8228 Ana Lugonjic JuniorO Adagio(BC) 9.700 (12) 2.200 1.900 2.300 2.100 0.000

8219 Jacklyne Elias JuniorO Salut(ON) 9.500 (13) 1.800 1.500 1.800 2.000 0.000

8213 Alicia Wong JuniorO Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 9.150 (14) 2.200 1.100 2.000 2.150 0.000

8202 Anastasia Kurakin JuniorO HPTC International(MB) 9.150 (14) 1.900 1.400 1.800 2.350 0.000

8218 Joanna Wong JuniorO Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 9.100 (16) 2.000 1.300 2.100 2.100 0.000

8225 Nicole Tilman JuniorO Aura(BC) 9.100 (16) 2.200 1.300 2.000 2.400 0.000

8216 Karina Boeckx JuniorO Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 8.950 (18) 1.900 1.200 2.100 2.050 0.000

8222 Erika Lin JuniorO Kanata(ON) 8.950 (18) 1.500 1.700 2.000 2.250 0.000

8224 Julia Ivensky JuniorO Questo(QC) 8.950 (18) 2.200 1.500 2.100 2.650 0.000

8205 Grace Francis JuniorO HPTC International(MB) 8.950 (18) 2.100 1.200 1.800 2.550 0.000

8215 Amy Merante JuniorO Olympium(ON) 8.750 (22) 2.300 1.500 2.100 2.950 0.000

Clubs - Junior Open (L9)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships

32 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Clubs K$5:K$36

Clubs - Junior Open (L9)

8206 Rema Buschow-Pander JuniorO Jusco(ON) 8.550 (23) 1.700 1.200 1.900 2.450 0.000

8209 Ava Gingerich JuniorO Edmonton(AB) 8.300 (24) 2.200 1.100 2.700 2.300 0.000

8203 Alexandra Yarema JuniorO HPTC International(MB) 8.200 (25) 1.800 1.700 2.400 2.900 0.000

8212 Sophia Yun JuniorO Edmonton(AB) 8.200 (25) 2.700 0.300 2.200 2.600 0.000

8201 Erin Cho Siksik JuniorO Adagio(BC) 8.100 (27) 2.100 1.100 2.400 2.700 0.000

8231 Selina Chekhter JuniorO Salut(ON) 8.000 (28) 1.300 1.300 2.400 2.200 0.000

8221 Sasha Tolkacheva JuniorO RGC Expressia(ON) 7.600 (29) 1.700 0.700 2.000 2.800 0.000

8204 Tia Ghabbour JuniorO Questo(QC) 7.500 (30) 1.400 2.000 2.700 3.100 0.100

8211 Marie Christine Gendron JuniorO Extenso(NB) 6.500 (31) 0.800 1.100 2.700 2.700 0.000

8223 Julieve Mazerolle JuniorO Extenso(NB) 6.350 (32) 2.300 1.500 2.800 3.450 1.200
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8229 Gracie Park JuniorO Adagio(BC) 10.900 (1) 2.800 1.900 1.600 2.200 0.000

8213 Alicia Wong JuniorO Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 10.750 (2) 2.700 1.800 1.700 2.050 0.000

8379 Ki Uhn Joy Yi JuniorO Kalev Estienne(ON) 10.450 (3) 2.700 1.500 1.800 1.950 0.000

8227 Emily Bernard JuniorO Aura(BC) 9.850 (4) 2.700 1.000 1.800 2.050 0.000

8233 Callan McAlpine JuniorO Jusco(ON) 9.800 (5) 2.000 1.300 1.400 2.100 0.000

8230 Hiba Safsafi JuniorO Rythmik Quebec(QC) 9.550 (6) 2.500 1.100 2.000 2.050 0.000

8217 Kristina Mironova JuniorO Mississauga Newnorth(ON) 9.500 (7) 2.600 0.700 1.700 2.100 0.000

8214 Halle Moger JuniorO Okanagan(BC) 9.400 (8) 2.200 1.500 2.100 2.200 0.000

8215 Amy Merante JuniorO Olympium(ON) 9.400 (8) 1.900 1.200 1.400 2.300 0.000

8212 Sophia Yun JuniorO Edmonton(AB) 9.300 (10) 2.500 0.900 1.900 2.200 0.000

8231 Selina Chekhter JuniorO Salut(ON) 9.250 (11) 2.200 1.000 2.000 1.950 0.000

8220 Alexys Purdie JuniorO HPTC International(MB) 9.000 (12) 2.400 1.000 2.300 2.100 0.000

8208 Cecilia Moreno JuniorO Adagio(BC) 8.900 (13) 1.700 1.300 1.900 2.200 0.000

8219 Jacklyne Elias JuniorO Salut(ON) 8.750 (14) 1.900 1.300 2.000 2.450 0.000

8204 Tia Ghabbour JuniorO Questo(QC) 8.650 (15) 1.900 1.300 2.400 2.150 0.000

8228 Ana Lugonjic JuniorO Adagio(BC) 8.600 (16) 1.950 0.600 1.800 2.150 0.000

8224 Julia Ivensky JuniorO Questo(QC) 8.550 (17) 2.100 1.200 2.400 2.350 0.000

8201 Erin Cho Siksik JuniorO Adagio(BC) 8.000 (18) 2.000 1.000 2.400 2.600 0.000

8216 Karina Boeckx JuniorO Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 7.850 (19) 2.000 1.500 2.600 3.050 0.000

8206 Rema Buschow-Pander JuniorO Jusco(ON) 7.850 (19) 1.500 0.800 2.100 2.350 0.000

8205 Grace Francis JuniorO HPTC International(MB) 7.750 (21) 1.800 1.100 2.400 2.750 0.000

8225 Nicole Tilman JuniorO Aura(BC) 7.650 (22) 1.400 0.700 2.100 2.350 0.000

Ribbon - Junior Open (L9)
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8221 Sasha Tolkacheva JuniorO RGC Expressia(ON) 7.650 (22) 1.500 1.100 2.400 2.550 0.000

8202 Anastasia Kurakin JuniorO HPTC International(MB) 7.600 (24) 2.000 0.500 2.400 2.500 0.000

8222 Erika Lin JuniorO Kanata(ON) 7.550 (25) 1.900 0.800 2.400 2.750 0.000

8209 Ava Gingerich JuniorO Edmonton(AB) 7.450 (26) 2.200 0.200 2.500 2.450 0.000

8211 Marie Christine Gendron JuniorO Extenso(NB) 7.400 (27) 1.400 0.800 2.300 2.500 0.000

8226 Nagham El sorafa JuniorO Olympium(ON) 7.300 (28) 0.700 0.800 1.600 2.600 0.000

8210 Alexandra Malinovskaia JuniorO Trillium(ON) 7.200 (29) 2.000 0.700 2.500 3.000 0.000

8203 Alexandra Yarema JuniorO HPTC International(MB) 6.650 (30) 2.000 0.700 2.800 3.250 0.000

8223 Julieve Mazerolle JuniorO Extenso(NB) 6.550 (31) 1.100 0.700 2.600 2.650 0.000

8218 Joanna Wong JuniorO Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 6.150 (32) 1.600 0.900 2.900 2.850 0.600
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8229 Gracie Park JuniorO Adagio(BC) 44.650 (1) 11.600 (2) 11.400 (4) 10.750 (5) 10.900 (1) 0.000

8220 Alexys Purdie JuniorO HPTC International(MB) 43.250 (2) 11.450 (3) 11.700 (1) 11.100 (4) 9.000 (12) 0.000

8233 Callan McAlpine JuniorO Jusco(ON) 42.700 (3) 11.250 (5) 11.100 (7) 10.550 (6) 9.800 (5) 0.000

8379 Ki Uhn Joy Yi JuniorO Kalev Estienne(ON) 42.600 (4) 10.800 (10) 10.850 (9) 10.500 (7) 10.450 (3) 0.000

8217 Kristina Mironova JuniorO Mississauga Newnorth(ON) 42.500 (5) 9.600 (23) 11.300 (5) 12.100 (1) 9.500 (7) 0.000

8227 Emily Bernard JuniorO Aura(BC) 42.450 (6) 12.050 (1) 10.650 (11) 9.900 (10) 9.850 (4) 0.000

8226 Nagham El sorafa JuniorO Olympium(ON) 41.500 (7) 11.050 (8) 11.650 (2) 11.500 (3) 7.300 (28) 0.000

8213 Alicia Wong JuniorO Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 41.400 (8) 11.200 (7) 10.300 (15) 9.150 (14) 10.750 (2) 0.000

8214 Halle Moger JuniorO Okanagan(BC) 41.050 (9) 10.500 (12) 11.150 (6) 10.000 (9) 9.400 (8) 0.000

8230 Hiba Safsafi JuniorO Rythmik Quebec(QC) 41.000 (10) 8.250 (30) 11.550 (3) 11.650 (2) 9.550 (6) 0.000

8228 Ana Lugonjic JuniorO Adagio(BC) 40.550 (11) 11.250 (5) 11.000 (8) 9.700 (12) 8.600 (16) 0.000

8208 Cecilia Moreno JuniorO Adagio(BC) 39.900 (12) 10.950 (9) 10.200 (17) 9.850 (11) 8.900 (13) 0.000

8222 Erika Lin JuniorO Kanata(ON) 38.450 (13) 11.300 (4) 10.650 (11) 8.950 (18) 7.550 (25) 0.000

8216 Karina Boeckx JuniorO Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 38.200 (14) 10.600 (11) 10.800 (10) 8.950 (18) 7.850 (19) 0.000

8210 Alexandra Malinovskaia JuniorO Trillium(ON) 38.100 (15) 10.350 (14) 10.250 (16) 10.300 (8) 7.200 (29) 0.000

8224 Julia Ivensky JuniorO Questo(QC) 37.950 (16) 9.800 (18) 10.650 (11) 8.950 (18) 8.550 (17) 0.000

8215 Amy Merante JuniorO Olympium(ON) 37.300 (17) 9.100 (26) 10.050 (21) 8.750 (22) 9.400 (8) 0.000

8219 Jacklyne Elias JuniorO Salut(ON) 37.300 (17) 9.800 (18) 9.250 (25) 9.500 (13) 8.750 (14) 0.000

8212 Sophia Yun JuniorO Edmonton(AB) 36.650 (19) 9.700 (22) 9.450 (24) 8.200 (25) 9.300 (10) 0.000

8231 Selina Chekhter JuniorO Salut(ON) 36.650 (19) 9.800 (18) 9.600 (23) 8.000 (28) 9.250 (11) 0.000

8203 Alexandra Yarema JuniorO HPTC International(MB) 35.700 (21) 10.500 (12) 10.350 (14) 8.200 (25) 6.650 (30) 0.000

8221 Sasha Tolkacheva JuniorO RGC Expressia(ON) 35.600 (22) 10.250 (15) 10.100 (19) 7.600 (29) 7.650 (22) 0.000

8202 Anastasia Kurakin JuniorO HPTC International(MB) 35.400 (23) 9.750 (21) 8.900 (27) 9.150 (14) 7.600 (24) 0.000

8206 Rema Buschow-Pander JuniorO Jusco(ON) 35.350 (24) 10.050 (16) 8.900 (27) 8.550 (23) 7.850 (19) 0.000

8201 Erin Cho Siksik JuniorO Adagio(BC) 35.300 (25) 9.400 (25) 9.800 (22) 8.100 (27) 8.000 (18) 0.000

8204 Tia Ghabbour JuniorO Questo(QC) 35.050 (26) 8.800 (28) 10.100 (19) 7.500 (30) 8.650 (15) 0.000

8218 Joanna Wong JuniorO Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 34.900 (27) 9.500 (24) 10.150 (18) 9.100 (16) 6.150 (32) 0.000

8205 Grace Francis JuniorO HPTC International(MB) 34.550 (28) 9.100 (26) 8.750 (30) 8.950 (18) 7.750 (21) 0.000

8225 Nicole Tilman JuniorO Aura(BC) 34.150 (29) 10.000 (17) 7.400 (32) 9.100 (16) 7.650 (22) 0.000

8209 Ava Gingerich JuniorO Edmonton(AB) 32.850 (30) 8.050 (31) 9.050 (26) 8.300 (24) 7.450 (26) 0.000

8211 Marie Christine Gendron JuniorO Extenso(NB) 30.400 (31) 8.300 (29) 8.200 (31) 6.500 (31) 7.400 (27) 0.000

AA - Junior Open (L9)
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AA - Junior Open (L9)

8223 Julieve Mazerolle JuniorO Extenso(NB) 29.100 (32) 7.350 (32) 8.850 (29) 6.350 (32) 6.550 (31) 0.000
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8414 Megan Mori SeniorO Aura(BC) 11.800 (1) 3.100 2.400 1.800 1.900 0.000

8403 Keileen Nguyen SeniorO Adagio(BC) 11.450 (2) 2.700 2.400 1.800 1.850 0.000

8413 Ksenia Judeikin SeniorO York Stars(ON) 11.400 (3) 2.700 2.100 1.100 2.300 0.000

8409 Nina Pavlovic SeniorO Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 11.350 (4) 2.000 2.900 1.600 1.950 0.000

8416 Nicole Stolys SeniorO York Stars(ON) 11.050 (5) 2.700 1.500 1.400 1.750 0.000

8419 Jamie Armstrong SeniorO Silhouettes of York(ON) 10.950 (6) 2.400 2.300 1.300 2.450 0.000

8407 Fira Katchan SeniorO Jusco(ON) 10.850 (7) 2.500 2.000 1.900 1.750 0.000

8411 Iva Dolic SeniorO Mississauga Newnorth(ON) 10.750 (8) 2.800 1.500 1.700 1.850 0.000

8405 Emmalee Holland SeniorO Okanagan(BC) 10.450 (9) 2.300 1.800 1.600 2.050 0.000

8404 Leah Defeo SeniorO Okanagan(BC) 10.300 (10) 3.200 0.400 1.500 1.800 0.000

8418 Kateleen Jia SeniorO Ottawa(ON) 10.150 (11) 2.500 1.700 1.800 2.250 0.000

8406 Abigail Burke SeniorO Aura(BC) 10.100 (12) 2.300 2.200 1.800 2.600 0.000

8420 Sara Rogers SeniorO Mississauga Newnorth(ON) 10.100 (12) 2.300 1.500 1.500 2.200 0.000

8402 Tara Czemeres SeniorO Wascana(SK) 10.050 (14) 3.100 0.900 1.600 2.350 0.000

8415 Alexa King SeniorO Silhouettes of York(ON) 9.600 (15) 2.700 0.900 1.500 2.500 0.000

8417 Jaclyn Lo SeniorO Kalev Estienne(ON) 8.800 (16) 1.700 1.500 2.000 2.400 0.000

8410 Cierra Johnson SeniorO Salut(ON) 8.700 (17) 2.300 0.800 1.800 2.600 0.000

8412 Meaghan Matthews SeniorO HPTC International(MB) 8.400 (18) 1.800 2.200 2.000 3.000 0.600

8408 Tiia Neges SeniorO York Stars(ON) 7.100 (19) 1.400 1.100 2.000 3.100 0.300

8401 Ariana Messina SeniorO Ritmo(SK) 6.800 (20) 1.500 1.100 2.500 3.000 0.300

Hoop - Senior Open (L9)
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8403 Keileen Nguyen SeniorO Adagio(BC) 11.400 (1) 2.900 2.100 1.800 1.800 0.000

8409 Nina Pavlovic SeniorO Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 11.050 (2) 2.700 2.000 1.800 1.850 0.000

8413 Ksenia Judeikin SeniorO York Stars(ON) 10.700 (3) 3.200 2.400 2.200 2.400 0.300

8416 Nicole Stolys SeniorO York Stars(ON) 10.350 (4) 2.200 2.100 1.700 2.250 0.000

8411 Iva Dolic SeniorO Mississauga Newnorth(ON) 10.350 (4) 2.400 1.800 1.700 2.150 0.000

8405 Emmalee Holland SeniorO Okanagan(BC) 10.300 (6) 2.400 1.700 1.800 2.000 0.000

8404 Leah Defeo SeniorO Okanagan(BC) 10.100 (7) 2.800 1.100 1.500 2.300 0.000

8406 Abigail Burke SeniorO Aura(BC) 10.050 (8) 2.500 1.300 1.700 2.050 0.000

8407 Fira Katchan SeniorO Jusco(ON) 9.750 (9) 1.400 1.800 1.700 1.750 0.000

8415 Alexa King SeniorO Silhouettes of York(ON) 9.500 (10) 1.800 2.100 2.000 2.400 0.000

8410 Cierra Johnson SeniorO Salut(ON) 9.200 (11) 1.800 1.900 2.300 2.200 0.000

8419 Jamie Armstrong SeniorO Silhouettes of York(ON) 9.100 (12) 2.300 1.600 2.100 2.700 0.000

8420 Sara Rogers SeniorO Mississauga Newnorth(ON) 9.050 (13) 1.700 1.400 1.900 2.150 0.000

8417 Jaclyn Lo SeniorO Kalev Estienne(ON) 8.950 (14) 1.400 1.400 1.800 2.050 0.000

8402 Tara Czemeres SeniorO Wascana(SK) 8.600 (15) 2.700 1.100 2.300 2.300 0.600

8418 Kateleen Jia SeniorO Ottawa(ON) 8.300 (16) 2.100 1.400 2.400 2.200 0.600

8401 Ariana Messina SeniorO Ritmo(SK) 8.250 (17) 1.400 1.500 2.400 2.250 0.000

8414 Megan Mori SeniorO Aura(BC) 7.500 (18) 1.500 0.900 2.300 2.600 0.000

8412 Meaghan Matthews SeniorO HPTC International(MB) 7.500 (18) 1.600 1.500 2.700 2.900 0.000

8408 Tiia Neges SeniorO York Stars(ON) 6.000 (20) 1.400 1.000 2.600 3.500 0.300

Ball - Senior Open (L9)
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8406 Abigail Burke SeniorO Aura(BC) 12.700 (1) 2.900 2.700 1.200 1.700 0.000

8403 Keileen Nguyen SeniorO Adagio(BC) 11.950 (2) 3.200 1.800 1.300 1.750 0.000

8413 Ksenia Judeikin SeniorO York Stars(ON) 11.850 (3) 3.300 1.900 1.200 2.050 0.100

8416 Nicole Stolys SeniorO York Stars(ON) 11.700 (4) 3.200 2.000 1.300 2.200 0.000

8404 Leah Defeo SeniorO Okanagan(BC) 11.500 (5) 3.100 1.300 1.200 1.700 0.000

8407 Fira Katchan SeniorO Jusco(ON) 11.100 (6) 2.600 2.200 1.600 2.100 0.000

8415 Alexa King SeniorO Silhouettes of York(ON) 11.000 (7) 2.400 2.200 1.200 2.400 0.000

8402 Tara Czemeres SeniorO Wascana(SK) 10.900 (8) 2.500 1.100 1.100 1.600 0.000

8405 Emmalee Holland SeniorO Okanagan(BC) 10.850 (9) 2.900 0.800 1.200 1.650 0.000

8409 Nina Pavlovic SeniorO Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 10.600 (10) 2.800 1.300 1.600 1.900 0.000

8410 Cierra Johnson SeniorO Salut(ON) 10.350 (11) 2.100 1.900 1.600 2.050 0.000

8411 Iva Dolic SeniorO Mississauga Newnorth(ON) 10.300 (12) 2.100 2.000 1.500 2.300 0.000

8418 Kateleen Jia SeniorO Ottawa(ON) 10.000 (13) 2.700 1.300 1.800 2.200 0.000

8412 Meaghan Matthews SeniorO HPTC International(MB) 9.900 (14) 1.900 1.800 1.600 2.200 0.000

8420 Sara Rogers SeniorO Mississauga Newnorth(ON) 9.800 (15) 2.000 1.600 1.600 2.200 0.000

8401 Ariana Messina SeniorO Ritmo(SK) 8.450 (16) 2.300 1.000 2.600 2.250 0.000

8419 Jamie Armstrong SeniorO Silhouettes of York(ON) 8.050 (17) 1.500 0.900 1.600 2.750 0.000

8408 Tiia Neges SeniorO York Stars(ON) 7.750 (18) 1.100 1.500 2.100 2.750 0.000

8414 Megan Mori SeniorO Aura(BC) 7.700 (19) 2.500 0.600 1.900 3.500 0.000

8417 Jaclyn Lo SeniorO Kalev Estienne(ON) 6.650 (20) 1.700 0.600 2.400 3.250 0.000

Clubs - Senior Open (L9)
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8413 Ksenia Judeikin SeniorO York Stars(ON) 10.500 (1) 3.300 1.500 2.300 2.000 0.000

8416 Nicole Stolys SeniorO York Stars(ON) 10.100 (2) 2.800 1.300 1.800 2.200 0.000

8403 Keileen Nguyen SeniorO Adagio(BC) 9.800 (3) 2.300 1.500 2.000 2.000 0.000

8404 Leah Defeo SeniorO Okanagan(BC) 9.750 (4) 2.800 0.500 1.800 1.750 0.000

8411 Iva Dolic SeniorO Mississauga Newnorth(ON) 9.700 (5) 2.400 1.600 2.100 2.200 0.000

8405 Emmalee Holland SeniorO Okanagan(BC) 9.550 (6) 2.300 1.000 2.000 1.750 0.000

8402 Tara Czemeres SeniorO Wascana(SK) 9.050 (7) 2.400 0.800 2.300 1.850 0.000

8409 Nina Pavlovic SeniorO Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 8.850 (8) 1.600 1.900 2.300 2.350 0.000

8420 Sara Rogers SeniorO Mississauga Newnorth(ON) 8.550 (9) 1.800 1.100 2.100 2.250 0.000

8412 Meaghan Matthews SeniorO HPTC International(MB) 8.300 (10) 2.000 1.000 2.200 2.500 0.000

8415 Alexa King SeniorO Silhouettes of York(ON) 8.250 (11) 1.700 1.300 2.200 2.550 0.000

8418 Kateleen Jia SeniorO Ottawa(ON) 8.200 (12) 2.100 1.200 2.300 2.800 0.000

8407 Fira Katchan SeniorO Jusco(ON) 7.400 (13) 1.500 0.800 2.200 2.700 0.000

8410 Cierra Johnson SeniorO Salut(ON) 7.250 (14) 1.500 0.900 2.500 2.350 0.300

8401 Ariana Messina SeniorO Ritmo(SK) 7.050 (15) 1.300 0.700 2.600 2.350 0.000

8419 Jamie Armstrong SeniorO Silhouettes of York(ON) 6.900 (16) 1.400 1.100 2.500 3.100 0.000

8406 Abigail Burke SeniorO Aura(BC) 6.850 (17) 2.000 0.200 2.700 2.650 0.000

8414 Megan Mori SeniorO Aura(BC) 6.550 (18) 0.900 0.400 2.300 2.450 0.000

8408 Tiia Neges SeniorO York Stars(ON) 6.500 (19) 1.200 1.200 3.000 2.900 0.000

8417 Jaclyn Lo SeniorO Kalev Estienne(ON) 6.400 (20) 1.300 0.600 2.700 2.800 0.000

Ribbon - Senior Open (L9)
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Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships

20 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$24 Hoop G$5:G$24 Ball I$5:I$24 Clubs K$5:K$24 Ribbon M$5:M$24

8403 Keileen Nguyen SeniorO Adagio(BC) 44.600 (1) 11.450 (2) 11.400 (1) 11.950 (2) 9.800 (3) 0.000

8413 Ksenia Judeikin SeniorO York Stars(ON) 44.450 (2) 11.400 (3) 10.700 (3) 11.850 (3) 10.500 (1) 0.000

8416 Nicole Stolys SeniorO York Stars(ON) 43.200 (3) 11.050 (5) 10.350 (4) 11.700 (4) 10.100 (2) 0.000

8409 Nina Pavlovic SeniorO Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 41.850 (4) 11.350 (4) 11.050 (2) 10.600 (10) 8.850 (8) 0.000

8404 Leah Defeo SeniorO Okanagan(BC) 41.650 (5) 10.300 (10) 10.100 (7) 11.500 (5) 9.750 (4) 0.000

8405 Emmalee Holland SeniorO Okanagan(BC) 41.150 (6) 10.450 (9) 10.300 (6) 10.850 (9) 9.550 (6) 0.000

8411 Iva Dolic SeniorO Mississauga Newnorth(ON) 41.100 (7) 10.750 (8) 10.350 (4) 10.300 (12) 9.700 (5) 0.000

8406 Abigail Burke SeniorO Aura(BC) 39.700 (8) 10.100 (12) 10.050 (8) 12.700 (1) 6.850 (17) 0.000

8407 Fira Katchan SeniorO Jusco(ON) 39.100 (9) 10.850 (7) 9.750 (9) 11.100 (6) 7.400 (13) 0.000

8402 Tara Czemeres SeniorO Wascana(SK) 38.600 (10) 10.050 (14) 8.600 (15) 10.900 (8) 9.050 (7) 0.000

8415 Alexa King SeniorO Silhouettes of York(ON) 38.350 (11) 9.600 (15) 9.500 (10) 11.000 (7) 8.250 (11) 0.000

8420 Sara Rogers SeniorO Mississauga Newnorth(ON) 37.500 (12) 10.100 (12) 9.050 (13) 9.800 (15) 8.550 (9) 0.000

8418 Kateleen Jia SeniorO Ottawa(ON) 36.650 (13) 10.150 (11) 8.300 (16) 10.000 (13) 8.200 (12) 0.000

8410 Cierra Johnson SeniorO Salut(ON) 35.500 (14) 8.700 (17) 9.200 (11) 10.350 (11) 7.250 (14) 0.000

8419 Jamie Armstrong SeniorO Silhouettes of York(ON) 35.000 (15) 10.950 (6) 9.100 (12) 8.050 (17) 6.900 (16) 0.000

8412 Meaghan Matthews SeniorO HPTC International(MB) 34.100 (16) 8.400 (18) 7.500 (18) 9.900 (14) 8.300 (10) 0.000

8414 Megan Mori SeniorO Aura(BC) 33.550 (17) 11.800 (1) 7.500 (18) 7.700 (19) 6.550 (18) 0.000

8417 Jaclyn Lo SeniorO Kalev Estienne(ON) 30.800 (18) 8.800 (16) 8.950 (14) 6.650 (20) 6.400 (20) 0.000

8401 Ariana Messina SeniorO Ritmo(SK) 30.550 (19) 6.800 (20) 8.250 (17) 8.450 (16) 7.050 (15) 0.000

8408 Tiia Neges SeniorO York Stars(ON) 27.350 (20) 7.100 (19) 6.000 (20) 7.750 (18) 6.500 (19) 0.000

AA - Senior Open (L9)
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Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships - Competition B

16 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$20

8377 Sophie Crane Junior Jusco(ON) 14.900 (1) 3.200 3.500 0.800 1.000 0.000

8381 Michel Vivier Junior Viva(ON) 14.600 (2) 3.800 3.100 1.200 1.100 0.000

8378 Jaedyn Andreotti Junior Okanagan(BC) 14.050 (3) 3.200 3.300 1.000 1.450 0.000

8232 Elizabeth Savchenko Junior Questo(QC) 13.950 (4) 2.900 3.500 0.900 1.450 0.100

8375 Tatyana Cocsanova Junior Questo(QC) 13.500 (5) 2.600 3.500 1.000 1.600 0.000

8362 Gabriela Georgieva Junior Aura(BC) 13.350 (6) 2.500 3.100 1.000 1.250 0.000

8371 Izabella Helbin Junior Silhouettes of York(ON) 13.200 (7) 2.700 3.000 0.800 1.700 0.000

8373 Natalie Garcia Junior Mississauga Newnorth(ON) 13.150 (8) 3.400 1.900 0.700 1.450 0.000

8374 Aretehya Haberman Junior Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 13.150 (8) 3.200 2.500 1.200 1.350 0.000

8369 Polly Krivchun Junior Planet(BC) 12.550 (10) 3.200 2.500 1.200 1.950 0.000

8382 Haley Miller Junior Kanata(ON) 12.450 (11) 3.100 2.100 1.000 1.750 0.000

8365 Suzanna Shahbazian Junior Questo(QC) 11.350 (12) 2.300 2.100 1.700 1.350 0.000

8229 Gracie Park Junior Adagio(BC) 10.750 (13) 2.100 1.900 1.700 1.550 0.000

8370 Gabriella Carvalho Junior Edmonton(AB) 10.350 (14) 1.200 2.100 1.400 1.550 0.000

8363 Isabella Haldane Junior Okanagan(BC) 10.200 (15) 2.100 1.200 1.400 1.700 0.000

8213 Alicia Wong Junior Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.000 0.000

Hoop - Junior (combined L9 & L10)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships - Competition B

16 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$20

8377 Sophie Crane Junior Jusco(ON) 14.200 (1) 3.200 3.000 1.000 1.000 0.000

8381 Michel Vivier Junior Viva(ON) 13.900 (2) 4.100 2.200 1.200 1.200 0.000

8369 Polly Krivchun Junior Planet(BC) 13.550 (3) 3.200 2.800 1.200 1.250 0.000

8362 Gabriela Georgieva Junior Aura(BC) 12.900 (4) 3.500 2.200 1.300 1.500 0.000

8382 Haley Miller Junior Kanata(ON) 12.800 (5) 2.600 2.600 1.100 1.300 0.000

8373 Natalie Garcia Junior Mississauga Newnorth(ON) 12.750 (6) 3.500 2.300 1.000 1.450 0.600

8232 Elizabeth Savchenko Junior Questo(QC) 12.450 (7) 2.100 2.700 1.000 1.350 0.000

8375 Tatyana Cocsanova Junior Questo(QC) 12.450 (7) 2.200 2.900 1.200 1.450 0.000

8378 Jaedyn Andreotti Junior Okanagan(BC) 12.300 (9) 2.500 2.700 1.400 1.500 0.000

8374 Aretehya Haberman Junior Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 11.850 (10) 2.750 1.850 1.400 1.350 0.000

8371 Izabella Helbin Junior Silhouettes of York(ON) 11.700 (11) 3.200 1.600 1.500 1.600 0.000

8365 Suzanna Shahbazian Junior Questo(QC) 11.700 (11) 2.300 2.500 1.400 1.700 0.000

8229 Gracie Park Junior Adagio(BC) 11.500 (13) 3.200 1.500 1.600 1.600 0.000

8370 Gabriella Carvalho Junior Edmonton(AB) 11.200 (14) 1.600 3.000 1.700 1.700 0.000

8363 Isabella Haldane Junior Okanagan(BC) 11.100 (15) 2.300 1.900 1.500 1.600 0.000

8213 Alicia Wong Junior Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.000 0.000

Ball - Junior (combined L9 & L10)
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Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships - Competition B

16 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Clubs K$5:K$20

8377 Sophie Crane Junior Jusco(ON) 14.550 (1) 3.800 2.700 0.700 1.250 0.000

8381 Michel Vivier Junior Viva(ON) 14.500 (2) 4.300 2.500 1.100 1.200 0.000

8362 Gabriela Georgieva Junior Aura(BC) 13.450 (3) 3.000 2.550 0.800 1.300 0.000

8369 Polly Krivchun Junior Planet(BC) 13.250 (4) 2.700 3.000 1.100 1.350 0.000

8378 Jaedyn Andreotti Junior Okanagan(BC) 13.050 (5) 3.000 2.300 0.900 1.350 0.000

8232 Elizabeth Savchenko Junior Questo(QC) 12.350 (6) 2.100 2.900 1.100 1.550 0.000

8371 Izabella Helbin Junior Silhouettes of York(ON) 12.150 (7) 2.800 1.900 1.000 1.550 0.000

8373 Natalie Garcia Junior Mississauga Newnorth(ON) 12.100 (8) 4.200 1.100 0.900 2.000 0.300

8370 Gabriella Carvalho Junior Edmonton(AB) 11.900 (9) 2.200 2.100 0.800 1.600 0.000

8375 Tatyana Cocsanova Junior Questo(QC) 11.800 (10) 2.600 2.500 1.500 1.800 0.000

8382 Haley Miller Junior Kanata(ON) 11.600 (11) 3.000 1.300 1.000 1.700 0.000

8374 Aretehya Haberman Junior Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 11.550 (12) 3.000 1.700 1.700 1.450 0.000

8365 Suzanna Shahbazian Junior Questo(QC) 11.000 (13) 2.700 2.200 1.800 2.100 0.000

8363 Isabella Haldane Junior Okanagan(BC) 11.000 (13) 2.000 2.300 1.200 1.800 0.300

8229 Gracie Park Junior Adagio(BC) 10.600 (15) 2.200 1.600 1.600 1.600 0.000

8213 Alicia Wong Junior Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.000 0.000

Clubs - Junior (combined L9 & L10)
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Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships - Competition B

16 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ribbon M$5:M$20

8373 Natalie Garcia Junior Mississauga Newnorth(ON) 13.800 (1) 3.600 2.500 0.900 1.400 0.000

8369 Polly Krivchun Junior Planet(BC) 13.150 (2) 3.500 2.600 1.300 1.650 0.000

8377 Sophie Crane Junior Jusco(ON) 12.450 (3) 2.800 2.200 1.300 1.250 0.000

8381 Michel Vivier Junior Viva(ON) 12.400 (4) 3.500 1.100 1.100 1.100 0.000

8370 Gabriella Carvalho Junior Edmonton(AB) 12.250 (5) 2.500 2.400 1.000 1.650 0.000

8371 Izabella Helbin Junior Silhouettes of York(ON) 11.700 (6) 3.200 1.800 1.500 1.800 0.000

8362 Gabriela Georgieva Junior Aura(BC) 11.450 (7) 3.600 0.500 1.300 1.350 0.000

8382 Haley Miller Junior Kanata(ON) 11.200 (8) 2.200 2.300 1.400 1.900 0.000

8365 Suzanna Shahbazian Junior Questo(QC) 10.800 (9) 2.100 1.800 1.300 1.800 0.000

8363 Isabella Haldane Junior Okanagan(BC) 10.700 (10) 2.800 0.900 1.400 1.600 0.000

8378 Jaedyn Andreotti Junior Okanagan(BC) 10.650 (11) 2.800 1.500 1.800 1.850 0.000

8232 Elizabeth Savchenko Junior Questo(QC) 10.450 (12) 2.300 1.300 1.300 1.850 0.000

8374 Aretehya Haberman Junior Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 10.300 (13) 2.100 1.400 1.400 1.800 0.000

8375 Tatyana Cocsanova Junior Questo(QC) 9.950 (14) 1.500 1.800 1.500 1.850 0.000

8213 Alicia Wong Junior Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 9.500 (15) 2.600 0.500 1.700 1.900 0.000

8229 Gracie Park Junior Adagio(BC) 9.300 (16) 2.800 0.800 2.100 2.200 0.000

Ribbon - Junior (combined L9 & L10)
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16 TEAM

Com-
petition-
A

Com-
petition-
B

Cumu-
lative
Score

Cumu-
lative 
Rank

ID Name Level Y$5:Y$20
8381 Michel Vivier Junior Viva(ON) 59.700 55.400 115.100 1
8377 Sophie Crane Junior Jusco(ON) 55.850 56.100 111.950 2
8373 Natalie Garcia Junior Mississauga Newnorth(ON) 57.100 51.800 108.900 3
8362 Gabriela Georgieva Junior Aura(BC) 52.850 51.150 104.000 4
8369 Polly Krivchun Junior Planet(BC) 49.650 52.500 102.150 5
8378 Jaedyn Andreotti Junior Okanagan(BC) 50.050 50.050 100.100 6
8232 Elizabeth Savchenko Junior Questo(QC) 48.450 49.200 97.650 7
8371 Izabella Helbin Junior Silhouettes of York(ON) 48.150 48.750 96.900 8
8382 Haley Miller Junior Kanata(ON) 47.450 48.050 95.500 9
8374 Aretehya Haberman Junior Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 47.200 46.850 94.050 10
8375 Tatyana Cocsanova Junior Questo(QC) 45.100 47.700 92.800 11
8370 Gabriella Carvalho Junior Edmonton(AB) 46.650 45.700 92.350 12
8365 Suzanna Shahbazian Junior Questo(QC) 46.950 44.850 91.800 13
8363 Isabella Haldane Junior Okanagan(BC) 45.700 43.000 88.700 14
8229 Gracie Park Junior Adagio(BC) 44.650 42.150 86.800 15
8213 Alicia Wong Junior Chinook Rhythmique(AB) 41.400 9.500 50.900 16

Multi-Qualifier Cumulative Ranking -
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Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships - Competition B

3 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level 5Clubs I$5:I$7

9168 Adagio - E. Kovacevic, T. 

Chung, G. Park, C. Moreno, A. 

Lugonjic,E. Cho Siksik

J5 Adagio(BC) 12.750 (1) 3.100 3.400 1.300 2.450 0.000

9167 Salut - S. Chekhter, J. Elias, S. 

Rudneva, Y. Shim, A. 

Godovanny

J5 Salut(ON) 12.050 (2) 2.600 3.500 1.600 2.450 0.000

9166 HPTC International - A. 

Kurakin, S. Pfeil, A. Purdie, 

A.B. Richards, A. Yarema

J5 HPTC International(MB) 9.850 (3) 2.800 3.100 2.300 3.750 0.000

5Clubs - Junior FIG group of 5
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Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships - Competition B

3 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level 5Ropes G$5:G$7

9166 HPTC International - A. 

Kurakin, S. Pfeil, A. Purdie, 

A.B. Richards, A. Yarema

J5 HPTC International(MB) 11.400 (1) 2.500 3.900 2.200 2.800 0.000

9167 Salut - S. Chekhter, J. Elias, S. 

Rudneva, Y. Shim, A. 

Godovanny

J5 Salut(ON) 10.750 (2) 2.450 3.300 2.200 2.800 0.000

9168 Adagio - E. Kovacevic, T. 

Chung, G. Park, C. Moreno, A. 

Lugonjic,E. Cho Siksik

J5 Adagio(BC) 10.450 (3) 2.800 2.600 2.100 2.850 0.000

5Ropes - Junior FIG group of 5
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Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships - Competition B

3 TEAM

Com-
petition-
A

Com-
petition-
B

Cumu-
lative
Score

Cumu-
lative 
Rank

ID Name Level Y$5:Y$7
9168 Adagio - E. Kovacevic, T. 

Chung, G. Park, C. Moreno, A. 
Lugonjic,E. Cho Siksik

J5 Adagio(BC) 23.450 23.200 46.650 1

9167 Salut - S. Chekhter, J. Elias, S. 
Rudneva, Y. Shim, A. 
Godovanny

J5 Salut(ON) 21.800 22.800 44.600 2

9166 HPTC International - A. 
Kurakin, S. Pfeil, A. Purdie, 
A.B. Richards, A. Yarema

J5 HPTC International(MB) 22.400 21.250 43.650 3

Multi-Qualifier Cumulative Ranking -

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships - Competition B

16 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$20

8511 Carmen Whelan Senior Silhouettes of York(ON) 17.200 (1) 4.200 4.600 0.600 1.000 0.000

8515 Katherine Uchida Senior Jusco(ON) 14.900 (2) 4.000 3.200 0.700 1.600 0.000

8514 Carmel Kallemaa Senior Kalev Estienne(ON) 14.600 (3) 4.100 2.500 0.800 1.200 0.000

8517 Athena Tsaltas Senior Salut(ON) 14.550 (3) 3.600 3.600 1.200 1.450 0.000

8513 Alexandra Chtrevenskii Senior Questo(QC) 14.450 (4) 4.100 3.000 1.300 1.350 0.000

8502 Natali Nikolova Senior Rythmik Quebec(QC) 13.700 (5) 3.700 2.700 1.200 1.500 0.000

8509 Megan Hamilton Senior Okanagan(BC) 13.350 (6) 3.600 2.300 1.200 1.350 0.000

8501 Vivienne Lee Motkine Senior Trillium(ON) 13.250 (7) 3.900 2.200 0.900 1.950 0.000

8507 Diana Noskova Senior Jusco(ON) 13.050 (8) 3.700 2.200 1.400 1.450 0.000

8505 Kaylie Choi Senior Aura(BC) 13.050 (8) 3.900 1.800 1.300 1.350 0.000

8504 Kaedyn Lashley Senior HPTC International(MB) 13.050 (8) 3.600 2.300 1.000 1.850 0.000

8508 Cindy Huh Senior Aura(BC) 13.000 (11) 3.700 1.700 1.400 1.000 0.000

8510 Hannah Walter Senior Olympium(ON) 11.950 (12) 2.600 2.500 1.700 1.450 0.000

8413 Ksenia Judeikin Senior York Stars(ON) 11.850 (13) 3.100 2.200 1.800 1.650 0.000

8403 Keileen Nguyen Senior Adagio(BC) 11.200 (14) 2.800 2.100 2.000 1.700 0.000

8516 Erika Bernard Senior Adagio(BC) 10.500 (15) 3.200 1.800 1.800 2.400 0.300

Hoop - Senior (combined L9 & L10)
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Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships - Competition B

16 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$20

8511 Carmen Whelan Senior Silhouettes of York(ON) 16.950 (1) 4.600 3.900 0.800 0.750 0.000

8515 Katherine Uchida Senior Jusco(ON) 15.500 (2) 5.200 2.500 0.800 1.400 0.000

8514 Carmel Kallemaa Senior Kalev Estienne(ON) 14.900 (3) 3.400 3.600 0.900 1.200 0.000

8513 Alexandra Chtrevenskii Senior Questo(QC) 14.400 (3) 2.600 4.300 1.100 1.400 0.000

8517 Athena Tsaltas Senior Salut(ON) 13.850 (4) 3.500 3.400 1.600 1.450 0.000

8501 Vivienne Lee Motkine Senior Trillium(ON) 13.600 (5) 3.000 3.500 1.300 1.600 0.000

8508 Cindy Huh Senior Aura(BC) 13.100 (6) 4.300 1.500 1.500 1.200 0.000

8510 Hannah Walter Senior Olympium(ON) 12.800 (7) 2.300 3.600 1.500 1.600 0.000

8509 Megan Hamilton Senior Okanagan(BC) 12.650 (8) 3.700 1.900 1.500 1.450 0.000

8505 Kaylie Choi Senior Aura(BC) 12.650 (8) 3.700 2.500 1.700 1.850 0.000

8504 Kaedyn Lashley Senior HPTC International(MB) 12.500 (10) 2.900 2.600 1.200 1.800 0.000

8502 Natali Nikolova Senior Rythmik Quebec(QC) 12.450 (11) 3.700 1.700 1.500 1.450 0.000

8507 Diana Noskova Senior Jusco(ON) 12.250 (12) 3.900 1.500 1.600 1.550 0.000

8413 Ksenia Judeikin Senior York Stars(ON) 11.900 (13) 3.000 2.100 1.600 1.600 0.000

8516 Erika Bernard Senior Adagio(BC) 11.550 (14) 3.000 2.000 1.700 1.750 0.000

8403 Keileen Nguyen Senior Adagio(BC) 11.500 (15) 3.500 1.500 1.700 1.800 0.000

Ball - Senior (combined L9 & L10)
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Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships - Competition B

16 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Clubs K$5:K$20

8511 Carmen Whelan Senior Silhouettes of York(ON) 14.750 (1) 4.300 2.900 1.100 1.350 0.000

8515 Katherine Uchida Senior Jusco(ON) 14.500 (2) 4.200 2.600 0.700 1.600 0.000

8513 Alexandra Chtrevenskii Senior Questo(QC) 14.050 (3) 4.200 2.500 1.000 1.650 0.000

8517 Athena Tsaltas Senior Salut(ON) 13.900 (4) 4.400 2.600 1.400 1.700 0.000

8509 Megan Hamilton Senior Okanagan(BC) 13.200 (5) 4.300 1.500 1.100 1.500 0.000

8514 Carmel Kallemaa Senior Kalev Estienne(ON) 13.100 (6) 4.100 1.400 1.000 1.350 0.050

8507 Diana Noskova Senior Jusco(ON) 13.000 (6) 4.100 2.100 1.500 1.700 0.000

8501 Vivienne Lee Motkine Senior Trillium(ON) 12.650 (7) 4.400 1.000 0.900 1.850 0.000

8505 Kaylie Choi Senior Aura(BC) 12.600 (8) 4.000 2.100 1.700 1.750 0.050

8508 Cindy Huh Senior Aura(BC) 12.350 (9) 4.000 1.500 1.700 1.450 0.000

8413 Ksenia Judeikin Senior York Stars(ON) 12.000 (10) 3.000 2.400 1.400 1.700 0.300

8504 Kaedyn Lashley Senior HPTC International(MB) 11.750 (11) 3.600 1.800 1.200 1.850 0.600

8502 Natali Nikolova Senior Rythmik Quebec(QC) 11.400 (12) 4.100 0.900 1.700 1.900 0.000

8510 Hannah Walter Senior Olympium(ON) 11.100 (13) 3.100 1.200 1.400 1.800 0.000

8516 Erika Bernard Senior Adagio(BC) 9.350 (14) 2.600 1.000 1.900 2.350 0.000

8403 Keileen Nguyen Senior Adagio(BC) 8.700 (15) 2.400 1.100 2.200 2.300 0.300

Clubs - Senior (combined L9 & L10)
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Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships - Competition B

16 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ribbon M$5:M$20

8511 Carmen Whelan Senior Silhouettes of York(ON) 13.400 (1) 4.100 2.100 1.400 1.400 0.000

8515 Katherine Uchida Senior Jusco(ON) 13.350 (2) 4.100 1.500 0.900 1.350 0.000

8517 Athena Tsaltas Senior Salut(ON) 13.100 (3) 3.800 2.700 1.600 1.800 0.000

8502 Natali Nikolova Senior Rythmik Quebec(QC) 12.850 (4) 4.500 1.900 1.800 1.700 0.050

8514 Carmel Kallemaa Senior Kalev Estienne(ON) 12.700 (5) 4.100 1.300 1.200 1.500 0.000

8509 Megan Hamilton Senior Okanagan(BC) 11.700 (5) 3.800 1.200 1.700 1.600 0.000

8510 Hannah Walter Senior Olympium(ON) 11.400 (6) 2.600 2.000 1.600 1.600 0.000

8501 Vivienne Lee Motkine Senior Trillium(ON) 11.300 (7) 2.500 1.900 1.300 1.800 0.000

8508 Cindy Huh Senior Aura(BC) 11.150 (8) 2.600 1.800 1.600 1.650 0.000

8513 Alexandra Chtrevenskii Senior Questo(QC) 10.700 (9) 2.400 1.500 1.400 1.800 0.000

8507 Diana Noskova Senior Jusco(ON) 10.700 (9) 3.400 0.900 1.700 1.900 0.000

8516 Erika Bernard Senior Adagio(BC) 10.350 (11) 3.300 1.100 2.000 2.050 0.000

8504 Kaedyn Lashley Senior HPTC International(MB) 10.300 (12) 2.600 1.400 1.700 2.000 0.000

8413 Ksenia Judeikin Senior York Stars(ON) 10.150 (13) 3.500 0.500 1.900 1.950 0.000

8505 Kaylie Choi Senior Aura(BC) 9.700 (14) 2.800 0.700 1.700 2.100 0.000

8403 Keileen Nguyen Senior Adagio(BC) 9.150 (15) 0.700 2.800 2.300 2.050 0.000

Ribbon - Senior (combined L9 & L10)
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Do not remove 2017 Canadian Championships - Competition B

16 TEAM
Com-
petition-A

Com-
petition-B

Cumu-
lative
Score

Cumu-
lative 
Rank

ID Name Level Y$5:Y$20
8511 Carmen Whelan Senior Silhouettes of York(ON) 63.300 62.300 125.600 1
8515 Katherine Uchida Senior Jusco(ON) 59.900 58.250 118.150 2
8514 Carmel Kallemaa Senior Kalev Estienne(ON) 56.400 55.300 111.700 3
8517 Athena Tsaltas Senior Salut(ON) 54.450 55.400 109.850 3
8513 Alexandra Chtrevenskii Senior Questo(QC) 54.300 53.600 107.900 4
8501 Vivienne Lee Motkine Senior Trillium(ON) 53.150 50.800 103.950 5
8502 Natali Nikolova Senior Rythmik Quebec(QC) 51.150 50.400 101.550 6
8507 Diana Noskova Senior Jusco(ON) 50.700 49.000 99.700 7
8504 Kaedyn Lashley Senior HPTC International(MB) 51.650 47.600 99.250 8
8505 Kaylie Choi Senior Aura(BC) 49.400 48.000 97.400 9
8509 Megan Hamilton Senior Okanagan(BC) 45.050 50.900 95.950 10
8508 Cindy Huh Senior Aura(BC) 46.300 49.600 95.900 11
8510 Hannah Walter Senior Olympium(ON) 47.000 47.250 94.250 12
8413 Ksenia Judeikin Senior York Stars(ON) 44.450 45.900 90.350 13
8516 Erika Bernard Senior Adagio(BC) 45.450 41.750 87.200 14
8403 Keileen Nguyen Senior Adagio(BC) 44.600 40.550 85.150 15

Multi-Qualifier Cumulative Ranking - 
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